Nature of Call Total Calls Received % of Total

911 Misdial 18 3.81
Abandoned Vehicle 3 0.64
Vehicle Accident 6 1.27
Accident with Injury 3 0.64
Accident in a Parking Lot 1 0.21
Allergies D-David Response 1 0.21
Animal Bite 2 0.42
Animal Call 1 0.21
Assist Citizen or Agency 9 1.91
Bleeding B-Boy Response 1 0.21
Bleeding D-David Response 1 0.21
Breathing Problem D-David 2 0.42
Burglary 1 0.21
Business Check 3 0.64
Chest Complaint D-David 1 0.21
Civil Process 3 0.64
Carbon Monoxide & Ambulance 1 0.21

Crime Prevention 172 36.44

Damage to Property 2 0.42
Diabetic Issue C-Charles 1 0.21
Disturbance 1 0.21
Falls A-Adam Response 2 0.42
Falls B-Boy Response 3 0.64
Falls D-David Response 2 0.42
Fire Oversized/Commercial Veh 1 0.21
Follow Up 7 1.48
Fraud Complaint 1 0.21
Hazard in Roadway 3 0.64
Juvenile Complaint 11 2.33
K9 Assist 1 0.21
Vehicle Lockout 4 0.85
Lost or Found Valuables 1 0.21
Medical Transport A-Adam 1 0.21
Medical Transport C-Charles 1 0.21
Motorist Assist 8 1.69
Noise Complaint 1 0.21
Parking Enforcement 2 0.42
Reckless Driving Complaint 3 0.64
Medical Pre-Alert 4 0.85
Stroke C-Charles 2 0.42
Suspicious Incident 2 0.42
Suspicious Vehicle 3 0.64
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Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call
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Nature of Call

Theft Complaint

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Unconscious D-David

Wanted Person or Apprehension
Welfare Check

Total Calls Received
1

111

57

1

1

5

%o of Total

0.21
23.52
12.08

0.21

0.21

1.06

Total reported: 472

Report Includes:
All dates between '00:00:01 01/01/20" and "23:59:59 01/31/20°, All nature of incidents, All cities matching 'FRT", All types,

All priorities, All agencies
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